1
CBM8511-CBM8512-CBM8513-CBM8514
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
Features
 Low Offset Voltage: 40uV (Maximum)
 Input Offset Drift: 0.05μV/°C
 High Gain Bandwidth Product: 350KHz

CBM8511-CBM8512-CBM8513-CBM8514
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT ORDERING TEMPRANGE PACKAGE PAKEAGE TRANSPOT
CBM8511
CBM8511AST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 8511 Reel,3000
CBM5811BST5 -40℃~125℃ SOT23-5 8511B Reel,3000
CBM8511AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8511 Reel,2500
CBM8511AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 CBM8511 Reel,3000
CBM8512
CBM8512AS8 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-8(SOP8) CBM8512 Reel,2500
CBM8512AMS8 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-8 CBM8512 Reel,3000
CBM8512ATDE8 -40℃~125℃ TDFN-2x2-8 CBM8512 Reel,3000
CBM8513 CBM8513AMS10 -40℃~125℃ MSOP-10 CBM8513 Reel,3000
CBM8514
CBM8514AS14 -40℃~125℃ SOIC-14(SOP14) CBM8514 Reel,2500
CBM8514ATS14 -40℃~125℃ TSSOP-14 CBM8514 Reel,3000
A
 l
l
d